  ICOP Technology Inc.
User Manual
IBW-35
A 3.5” embedded solution on
Intel® Quad-core Processor
(Braswell Family)
Version 1.0
IBW35                    User Manual

IBW35                    User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc.    4
1.4 Ordering Information
1.4.1 IBW-35
Product Name IBW-35-E4 IBW-35-A4 IBW-35-B4
Processor
1.04GHz
(Intel® AtomTM x5-E8000)
1.60GHz
(Intel® Pentium® N3710)
1.60GHz
(Intel® Celeron® N3160)
System Memory 4GB DDR3L 1600MHz
Accessary CABLE-SATA-IBW-15CM  x1
1.4.2 Optional Accessary
CABLE-SET-IBW35 Cable set for IBW-35 (RS232 x4, GPIO x1, Audio x3)
CABLE-ATX12V-10CM ATX12V 2x2 Pin to DC power jack cable
CABLE-VGA-IBW35-15CM VGA cable for IBW-35
IBW35                    User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc.    5
2 Hardware Information
2.1 Dimension